P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

Dimensions (W x H x D) 45 mm x 112 mm x 121 mm
Weight Approx. 400 g
Ordering information
Connection type Supply voltage Vs Type Part no.
Plug-in screw type terminal
24 V DC MOC3ZA-KAZ33D3 6044981
230 V AC MOC3ZA-KAZ33A3 6044982
400 V AC MOC3ZA-KAZ33A6 6044983
Plug-in spring terminals
24 V DC MOC3ZA-KAZ34D3 6047866
230 V AC MOC3ZA-KAZ34A3 6047865
400 V AC MOC3ZA-KAZ34A6 6047864
Dimensional drawing
121
45
35